P.O. Box 309
Menomonee Falls, WI 53052 USA
800 BRADLEY (800 272 3539)
+1 262 251 6000
bradleycorp.com
Installation and
Maintenance Guide
P20-261 Rev. A: ECO 22-15-017

Mirror's bottom edge of the
reflecting surface to finished floor
40" (1016) 39-7/16" (1002)
37" (940) 36-7/16" (926)
34" (864) 33-7/16" (849)
¹	 Bottom of Unit dimensions for frameless mirror without a shelf should equal information in
	 column A.
Standard Model
Number
Width "W"
(mm)
Height "H"
(mm)
Shelf Width
(mm)
7B1-1024360 24" (610) 36" (915) n/a
7B1-1030360 30" (762) 36" (915) n/a
7B1-1036600 36" (915) 60" (1524) n/a
7B1-3024360 24" (610) 36" (915) 16" (406)
7B1-3030360 30" (762) 36" (915) 22" (559)
74" (1880) Min
to Finished Floor
(7B1-1036600 Only)
Installation & Maintenance	 Elvari™ Frameless Mirror – Model 7B1 Series